 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

The following is an overview of the different sets of codes and identifiers (enumeration values) that are
specified in this document:
• MCTP message type codes
Collection of the message type codes used for MCTP messages
• MCTP physical medium identifiers
Collection of identifiers for the different types of physical media that have been defined
• MCTP physical transport binding identifiers
Collection of identifiers for the specifications that define the operation, formatting, addressing,
and encapsulation of MCTP packets over different physical media
2 Normative References 97
The following referenced documents are indispensable for the application of this document. For dated
references, only the edition cited applies. For undated references, the latest edition of the referenced
document (including any amendments) applies.
DMTF DSP0222, Network Controller Sideband Interface (NC-SI) Specification 1.0,
103 DMTF DSP0236, Management Component Transport Protocol (MCTP) Base Specification 1.0, MCTP,
105
106
DMTF DSP0237, Management Component Transport Protocol (MCTP) SMBusI2C Transporting Binding
Specification 1.0, MCTP SMBus-I2C,
108 DMTF DSP0238, Management Component Transport Protocol (MCTP) PCle VDM Transport Binding
Specification 1.0, MCTP PCle-V, http://www.dmtf.org/standards/published_documents/DSP0238_1.0.pdf 109
110 IPMI Consortium, Intelligent Platform Management Interface Specification 1.5 Revision 1.1, February 20,
2002, http://download.intel.com/design/servers/ipmi/IPMIv1_5rev1_1.pdf 111
112 ISO/IEC Directives, Part 2, Rules for the structure and drafting of International Standards,
114 PCI-SIG, PCI Express Base Specification 1.1, PCleV1.1, March 28, 2005,
Management Component Transport Protocol (MCTP) IDs and Codes  DSP0239
8 DMTF Standard Version 1.1.0
PCI-SIG, PCI Express Base Specification 2.0, PCleV2.0, December 20, 2006, 116
118 Philips Semiconductors, The I2C-Bus Specification v2.0, I2C, December 1998